

This is to certify that the following product(s) have been produced under the supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA). The production facility as well as component ingredients have been reviewed and approved. The product(s) are in compliance with the halal requirements under Islamic laws.

Date: January 29, 2024

Document #: 9027.9030.II240014

Company Name & Address: **PPG Industries, Inc.** One PPG Place Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15146 USA

Plant Name & Address: **PPG Industries Delfzijl bv** Valgenweg 1-3 9936 HV Delfzijl Delfzijl, Groningen - The Netherlands

Product Name	Product Code	Halal-ID	Product Certificate #
1. Flo-Gard TM 255C-D	8011993	A10444	HC-24PPU704
2. Flo-Gard™ 255C-D	8011800	C46386	HC-24PPVE08
3. Flo-Gard™ 255C-D	8012059	D10599	HC-24PPTF14
4. Flo-Gard™ 255C-D	8012254	D56463	HC-24PPTM15
5. FLO-GARD™ 255C-D	8012086	D35340	HC-24PPVW13
6. FLO-GARD™ 255C-D	8012077	D35338	HC-24PPT316
7. Flo-Gard™ AB-D	8011995	D10600	HC-24PPUC05
8. Flo-Gard™ AB-D	8011994	A36609	HC-24PPVQ06
9. Flo-Gard™ AB-D	8012251	D56462	HC-24PPVL09
10. Flo-Gard™ AB-D	8011996	B10950	HC-24PPV410
11. Flo-Gard™ FF-D	8011790	B33506	HC-24PPVP12
12. FLO-GARD™ FF-D	8012085	D35339	HC-24PPVX07

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D. President





This certificate is valid until **January 31, 2025** and subject to renewal at that time.





This is to certify that the following product(s) have been produced under the supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA). The production facility as well as component ingredients have been reviewed and approved. The product(s) are in compliance with the halal requirements under Islamic laws.

Date: January 29, 2024

Document #: 9027.9030.II240014

Company Name & Address: **PPG Industries, Inc.** One PPG Place Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15146 USA

Plant Name & Address: **PPG Industries Delfzijl bv** Valgenweg 1-3 9936 HV Delfzijl Delfzijl, Groningen - The Netherlands

Product NameProduct CodeHalal-IDProduct Certificate #13. FLO-GARDTM FF-D8012071D35337HC-24PP5311

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D. President





This certificate is valid until January 31, 2025 and subject to renewal at that time.

